

Appointment of Director to the board – announcement

Web Data Works Limited ("The DataWorks"), announces the appointment of Clare Conway to the position of Non-Executive Director of the board



DUBLIN 2, DUBLIN, IRELAND, October 29, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ --

DataWorks WEB DATA MADE SIMPLE

Following its recent €1.2m seed investment round, <u>Web Data Works</u> Limited ("The DataWorks"), announces the appointment of <u>Clare Conway</u> to the position of Non-Executive Director of the board. Together with the rest of the board, Conway will support CEO <u>Allen ONeill</u> and COO Rory

"

We are very excited to have Clare join the board as a director. She has an incredible insight not only into the eCommerce industry, but also into the science and art of building companies at scale." Allen ONeill O'Kane in executing the company's strategy and vision to become the leading provider of both raw data and actionable insights to eCommerce focused dataintermediaries who consume web data at scale.

Conway brings with her an outstanding pedigree in growing companies from start-up to exit and beyond, with a wealth of experience in leading various areas of the business from Data Science, through Product, Operations and Customer Success. She is highly respected within the industry and has a strong understanding of both the sector's needs and the demands of major global

businesses. Most recently Conway has worked at C-Suite level at Edge by Ascential and is now SVP Customer Success at Partnerize.

Allen ONeill, CEO of DataWorks, commented.

"We are very excited to have Clare join the board as a director. She has an incredible insight not only into the eCommerce industry, but also into the science and art of building companies at scale. Clare has worked with our leadership team in a previous organisation, and we are really looking forward to her stewardship and invaluable guidance on this journey."

About Web DataWorks:

Web data is useful information that exists on websites which companies collect and use to inform them about their customers and market trends and provide a competitive edge over their rivals. Web DataWorks' platform and technology, which is focussed on the ecommerce market, has the ability to gather very large data sets from multiple sites and geographies in real time. Technology provided by the company is unique in the marketplace and is underpinned by a strong portfolio of patents and other intellectual property.

DataWorks' proprietary technology is far ahead of the current competition and is unique in the marketplace. It provides a compelling opportunity for



Clare Conway - Director - Web DataWorks Ltd

customers, putting them fully in control of their data whilst dramatically lowering the cost of collecting large volumes of data at extreme scale.

Rory O'Kane Web Data Works Limited hello@thedataworks.com Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554897509

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.